
 

 

 

  
 
 

 

 

 

The school provision for children of Key Workers. 
 

‘If children can stay safely at home, they should, to limit the chance of the virus spreading. 

That is why the government has asked parents to keep their children at home, wherever 

possible, and asked schools to remain open only for those children who absolutely need to 

attend.’ 

 

 

Child’s Name: _________________________________          Class: ___________ 

 

 

 

Name of Key Worker (1): ____________________________________________________ 

 

Email address: ______________________________________    ___________________ 

 

Key Worker Job Title: ________________________________       ___________________ 

    

Place of Work: _____________________________________      ____________________ 

  

Address: _______________________________________________       ______________ 

   

 

 

 

Name of Key Worker (2): ____________________________________________________ 

 

Email address: ______________________________________    ___________________ 

 

Key Worker Job Title: ________________________________       ___________________ 

    

Place of Work: _____________________________________      ____________________ 

  

Address: _______________________________________________       ______________ 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

PTO 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Moorpark Junior School 

Park Road,  

Burslem,  

Stoke-on-Trent,  

Staffordshire,  

ST6 1EL.  

01782 234440  

moorpark@moorparkjunior.co.uk 



 

 

 

 

 

Work Pattern 
 

 

Week commencing 01/2/21 

 

Day Please tick if school provision 

is required 

Mon 1st February  

Tue 2nd February  

Wed 3rd February  

Thur 4th February  

Fri 5th February  

 

Week commencing 08/2/21 

 

Day Please tick if school provision 

is required 

Mon 8th February   

Tue 9th February  

Wed 10th February  

Thur 11th February  

Fri 12th February  

 

Week commencing 22/2/21 (First week back after half term) 

 

Day Please tick if school provision 

is required 

Mon 22nd February  

Tue 23rd February  

Wed 24th February  

Thur 25th February  

Fri 26th February  

 

 

Are these you usual working days? Yes/No (please circle) 

 

If you have a rota with further dates please attach. 

 

 

 

It is essential that the school knows which days you require childcare in order to plan 

adequate supervision.  Please ensure school has been informed by Thursday noon, for the 

following week.  

Please email Moorpark@moorparkjunior.co.uk with bookings.  
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